
Lift Equipped Bike Rack

OPERATES 7 DAYS/WEEK & YEAR-ROUND

Times are approximate. All info subject to change without notice.
Highlighted times do not operate on weekends.

WRTC 
Downeaster & 
Greyhound

Questions? 
Call 207-459-2932
TTY: 800-437-1220 (24/7)
yccac.org/transportation

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

On Demand

 8:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:45 PM

2:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:52 PM

8:52 AM

10:52 AM

12:52 PM

2:52 PM

5:52 PM

6:06 AM

8:06 AM

10:06 AM

12:06 PM

2:06 PM

5:06 PM

6:14 AM

8:14 AM

10:14 AM

12:14 PM

2:14 PM

5:14 PM

6:21 AM

8:21 AM

10:21 AM

12:21 PM

2:21 PM

5:21 PM

6:26 AM

8:26 AM

10:26 AM

12:26 PM

2:26 PM

5:26 PM

6:40 AM

8:40 AM

10:40 AM

12:40 PM

2:40 PM

5:40 PM

Wells Plaza Sanford
Airport 

7:33 AM

9:33 AM

11:33 AM

1:33 PM

3:33 PM

6:33 PM

Center for
Shopping 

7:39 AM

9:39 AM

11:39 AM

1:39 PM

3:39 PM

6:39 PM

7:46 AM

9:46 AM

11:46 AM

1:46 PM

3:46 PM

6:46 PM

7:52 AM

9:52 AM

11:52 AM

1:52 PM

3:52 PM

6:52 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

WRTC 
Downeaster & 
Greyhound

Walmart 
at Walmart Flagpole 

YCCCWells Beach Marden's * School St

WELLS TO SANFORD 

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

 Center for 
Shopping

Sanford 
Airport

Walmart Wells Plaza 
at Hannafordat Walmart Flagpole 

SANFORD TO WELLS 

* School St Marden's YCCC Wells Beach

   Please Remember:
No Smoking
Service Animals Only
Shirt & Shoes Required
Small Carry-ons Only
No Alcoholic Beverages
No Motorized Vehicles
Riders are responsible for
securing bikes on bike racks.

 

Orange Line: Fall Schedule
Effective October 14, 2024

The shuttle operates 7 days a week except Indigenous Peoples’ Day, 
Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Year’s Day, Easter.

Riders requiring route deviation should call 24
hours in advance to make arrangements:
207-459-2932 (M-F, 7:30a - 4:30p).

Vehicles meet ADA requirements.

Connects to:
Wells Regional Transportation
Center (WRTC)
Amtrak Downeaster & Greyhound
Sanford Seacoast Regional Airport
Southern Maine Connector &
Sanford Transit (M-F only)

Supporters

*Connects to Southern Maine Connector and Sanford Transit, Mon- Fri only

City of Sanford
Nasson Health Care

The Steakhouse
Town of Wells

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

7:05 AM

9:05 AM

11:05 AM

1:05 PM

3:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:10 AM

9:10 AM

11:10 AM

1:10 PM

3:10 PM

6:10 PM

7:15 AM

9:15 AM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

6:15 PM


