# **Orange Line: Fall Schedule**

Effective October 14, 2024

### **OPERATES 7 DAYS/WEEK & YEAR-ROUND**

#### Highlighted times do not operate on weekends.

Times are approximate. All info subject to change without notice.

#### SANFORD TO WELLS

* School St	Marden's	Center for Shopping	Sanford Airport	Walmart at Walmart Flagpole	WRTC Downeaster & Greyhound	YCCC	Wells Plaza at Hannaford	Wells Beach
6:00 AM	6:06 AM	6:14 AM	6:21 AM	6:26 AM	6:40 AM	On Demand	6:52 PM	No Stop
8:00 AM	8:06 AM	8:14 AM	8:21 AM	8:26 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM	8:52 AM	No Stop
10:00 AM	10:06 AM	10:14 AM	10:21 AM	10:26 AM	10:40 AM	10:45 AM	10:52 AM	No Stop
12:00 PM	12:06 PM	12:14 PM	12:21 PM	12:26 PM	12:40 PM	12:45 PM	12:52 PM	No Stop
2:00 PM	2:06 PM	2:14 PM	2:21 PM	2:26 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:52 PM	No Stop
5:00 PM	5:06 PM	5:14 PM	5:21 PM	5:26 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:52 PM	No Stop

#### WELLS TO SANFORD

Wells Beach	Wells Plaza	YCCC	WRTC Downeaster & Greyhound	Walmart at Walmart Flagpole	Sanford Airport	Center for Shopping	Marden's	* School St
No Stop	7:05 AM	7:10 AM	7:15 AM	7:30 AM	7:33 AM	7:39 AM	7:46 AM	7:52 AM
No Stop	9:05 AM	9:10 AM	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	9:33 AM	9:39 AM	9:46 AM	9:52 AM
No Stop	11:05 AM	11:10 AM	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	11:33 AM	11:39 AM	11:46 AM	11:52 AM
No Stop	1:05 PM	1:10 PM	1:15 PM	1:30 PM	1:33 PM	1:39 PM	1:46 PM	1:52 PM
No Stop	3:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	3:33 PM	3:39 PM	3:46 PM	3:52 PM
No Stop	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:33 PM	6:39 PM	6:46 PM	6:52 PM

\*Connects to Southern Maine Connector and Sanford Transit, Mon- Fri only

#### **Please Remember:**

- No Smoking
- Service Animals Only
- Shirt & Shoes Required
- Small Carry-ons Only
- No Alcoholic Beverages
- No Motorized Vehicles
- Riders are responsible for securing bikes on bike racks.

## Connects to:

- Wells Regional Transportation Center (WRTC)
- Amtrak Downeaster & Greyhound
- Sanford Seacoast Regional Airport
- Southern Maine Connector & Sanford Transit (M-F only)

## **Supporters**

- City of Sanford
- Nasson Health Care 
  Town of Wells
- The Steakhouse

The shuttle operates 7 days a week except Indigenous Peoples' Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Year's Day, Easter.

Riders requiring route deviation should call 24 hours in advance to make arrangements: 207-459-2932 (M-F, 7:30a - 4:30p).

Vehicles meet ADA requirements.





**Questions?** 

- Call 207-459-2932
- TTY: 800-437-1220 (24/7)
- yccac.org/transportation